Name of Corporate Debtor: Mangal Iron Private Limited

Annexure-8

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 19.06.2018
List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

List of creditors as on: 10-03-2021

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claim received

Details of Claim admitted

Amount of any

S. Identification A ¢ d % of voti Amount of mutual dues Amount of Amount of
No Name of creditor Date of . Amount of N MOUNE COVEIEd| 4 o ount covered | Whether related 0 01 VOUng Contingent ’ claim not claim under | Remarks, if any
No. . Amount claimed . B Nature of Claim by Security share in CoC, if . that may be set . N N
Receipt claim admitted by guarantee party? N Claim admitted verification
Interest applicable off
1 |Hare Krishna Metallics Private Limited g,l%él()%i%gzoos 19.06.2018 41,40,000 34,89,000 | Purchase of Raw Material 0 0 No 0 0 6,51,000 None
Total 41,40,000 34,89,000 - - - - 6,51,000




